
0.0 0.0 L MacArthur 0.0 0.0 L MacArthur 0.0 0.0 L MacArthur
4.1 4.1 R Brickyard 4.1 4.1 R Brickyard 4.1 4.1 R Brickyard
1.1 5.2 R Horseshoe 1.1 5.2 R Horseshoe 1.1 5.2 R Horseshoe
0.7 5.9 R Brickyard 0.7 5.9 R Brickyard 0.7 5.9 R Brickyard
0.4 6.2 R Brent 0.4 6.2 R Brent 0.4 6.2 R Brent
0.4 6.6 L Alloway 0.4 6.6 L Alloway 0.4 6.6 L Alloway
0.5 7.1 R Falls 0.5 7.1 R Falls 0.5 7.1 R Falls
2.9 10.0 L Eldwick Way (No 

Street Sign!)
2.9 10.0 L Eldwick Way (No 

Street Sign!)
2.9 10.0 L Eldwick Way (No 

Street Sign!)
0.5 10.5 R Broad Green 0.5 10.5 R Broad Green 0.5 10.5 R Broad Green
0.6 11.1 L Glen 0.6 11.1 L Glen 0.6 11.1 L Glen
0.1 11.2 R Ambleside 0.1 11.2 R Ambleside 0.1 11.2 R Ambleside
0.7 11.9 R Saint James 0.7 11.9 R Saint James 0.7 11.9 R Saint James
0.7 12.6 R Newgate 0.7 12.6 R Newgate 0.7 12.6 R Newgate
0.2 12.8 R Circle 0.2 12.8 R Circle 0.2 12.8 R Circle
0.3 13.1 R Watts Branch 0.3 13.1 R Watts Branch 0.3 13.1 R Watts Branch
0.2 13.3 L Valley 0.2 13.3 L Valley 0.2 13.3 L Valley
0.9 14.1 L Glen Mill 0.9 14.1 L Glen Mill 0.9 14.1 L Glen Mill
1.3 15.4 BR Boswell 1.3 15.4 BR Boswell 1.3 15.4 BR Boswell
0.7 16.1 L Piney Meetinghouse 0.7 16.1 L Piney Meetinghouse 0.7 16.1 L Piney 

Meetinghouse
1.7 17.8 R Glen 1.7 17.8 R Glen 1.7 17.8 R Glen
2.2 20.0 Rest Stop on Left 2.2 20.0 Rest Stop on Left 2.2 20.0 Rest Stop on Left
0.8 20.8 S Becomes Query Mill 0.8 20.8 S Becomes Query Mill 0.8 20.8 S Becomes Query 

Mill
0.6 21.4 R Esworthy 0.6 21.4 R Esworthy 0.6 21.4 R Esworthy
1.3 22.7 L Seneca 1.3 22.7 L Seneca 1.3 22.7 L Seneca
1.6 24.3 L River 1.6 24.3 L River 1.6 24.3 L River
8.1 32.4 R Falls 8.1 32.4 R Falls 8.1 32.4 R Falls
0.8 33.2 L Oaklyn 0.8 33.2 L Oaklyn 0.8 33.2 L Oaklyn
2.6 35.8 R Persimmon Tree 2.6 35.8 R Persimmon Tree 2.6 35.8 R Persimmon Tree
2.0 37.8 L Macarthur 2.0 37.8 L Macarthur 2.0 37.8 L Macarthur
1.6 39.4 R Oxford 1.6 39.4 R Oxford 1.6 39.4 R Oxford

Glen Echo Park - 40 Miles Glen Echo Park - 40 Miles Glen Echo Park - 40 Miles


